
Pos 

 

Ladies of CRA 
1 
2 

 

Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 
1 
2 

No. 

21 
488 

80 
852 

Name 

Bridgette LeBer 
Krisztina Csecsi 

Aliki Karayan 
Bonnie Tong 

Class 

Ladies of CRA 
Ladies of CRA 

Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 
Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Diff 

1 Lap 

0.753 

Total Tm 

18:56.574 
19:24.772 

20:53.326 
20:54.079 

Best Tm 

2:02.423 
2:23.328 

2:05.899 
2:17.237 

Make 

2017 Yamaha R6 
 Yamaha R7 

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2015 Yamaha R3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/22/2024 12:17:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1:56.752 

Avg. Speed 

67.909 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.423 

Best Speed 

78.809 

Best Lap by 

21 - Bridgette LeBer 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sat Race 05: Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Sat Race 05: Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:56:05 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/22/2024 12:00 


