CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 05: Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let's Ride Track Days / Buttliers voil of RA at lever day of Park 2.680 miles

Sat Race 05: Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let's Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 6/22/2024 12:00

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:56:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make
Ladies of (CRA						
1	21	Bridgette LeBer	Ladies of CRA		18:56.574	2:02.423	2017 Yamaha R6
2	488	Krisztina Csecsi	Ladies of CRA	1 Lap	19:24.772	2:23.328	Yamaha R7
Ladies of C	CRA Ultra	Light					
1	80	Aliki Karayan	Ladies of CRA Ultra Light		20:53.326	2:05.899	2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2	852	Bonnie Tong	Ladies of CRA Ultra Light	0.753	20:54.079	2:17.237	2015 Yamaha R3

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	/
1:56.752	67.909	2:02.423	78.809	21 - Bridgette LeBer	
Chief of Timing & Scoring: (Gx2			Orbits	

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

#wearecra Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 6/22/2024 12:17:26 PM